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When local altimeter setting not received, use Toledo Express altimeter setting: increase DA 

Circling Rwy 36 NA at night. VDP NA when using Toledo Express altimeter setting.  

1050

1019

1010

1009
947

1247

*
*

E
C

-2,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 E
C

-2
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


